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Anlage
Hofer Weg 28, 51377 Leverkusen
info@tennis-rwl.de

Sportwart/in

Kreinberg, Andrea
T 0173/ 2501407 kreinberg@tennis-rwl.de
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Herren 40 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga 4-er

MF: Peter Hillringhaus
m 0160 7033315; peter.hillringhaus@gmail.com
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Stollenwerk, Thomas
Franzkoch, Bastian
Hillringhaus, Peter
Gehrmann, Sebastian
Hansen, Bjorn

Dr. Guth, Nicolas
Karl, Stefan

Lang, Frank

Dr. Kirch, Christian
Schmidmeier, Andre
Stitz, Jens-Martin
Gries, Marc

Dunkel, Daniel
Duch, Janko

Peters, Bjorn

Muller, Manfred
Heider, Christian
Laudenberg, Markus
Karstens, Bjorn
Teitscheid, Gert
Siebert, Ralf
Tiebach, Stefan
Meese, Stephan
Krause, Guido
Odendahl, Peter
Weyer, Henning

ID-Nr.

18002436
17701680
18100068
17401617
17453057
18003231
17500916
16603385
16802279
16702399
16702437
17501559
18102730
17403589
17652631
17902119
18064356
17751726
17551981
17001950
17302043
17002581
16803219
16852435
16990542
17162297

LK
LK8,0
LK9,0
LK10,0
LK11,0
LK11,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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